Data sheet
PSSR 24VDC/1PH AC 22A I Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
• Load circuit: 1-phase 12...275 V AC / 25 A or 24...510
V AC / 35 A

Germany
Type codes
Creation date 17.02.2026 04:28:41 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 7
Data sheet
PSSR 24VDC/1PH AC 22A I Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Current-monitoring modules
• Monitoring of up to 5 consumers connected in parallel
• Monitoring of single failure and short-circuit
• Can be plugged into the single-phase PSSRs with heat
sink
• Feedback output for error message
• Teach button on the module and external teach input
• Undercurrent switching threshold: 0.84 x Iteach
General ordering data
Type PSSR 1PH CONTROL UNIT Version
Order No. 1406230000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118206739
Qty. 1 ST
Crosshead screwdriver Pozidriv
Crosshead screwdriver, Pozidriv, SDK PZ DIN 5262, ISO
8764/2-PZ, output to ISO 8764/1-PZ, ChromTop tip,
SoftFinish grip
General ordering data
Type SDK PZ2 X 100 Version
Order No. 2749450000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118895674
Qty. 1 ST
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 6 mm, 100 mm, Blade thickness (A): 2
Type SDIK PZ2 X 100 Version
Order No. 2749930000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118897234
Qty. 1 ST
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 2 mm, 100 mm, Blade thickness (A): 2
Crosshead screwdriver, Pozidrive
VDE insulated screwdriver sets, for working on live
parts up to 1000 V AC and 1500 V DC, DIN EN 60900.
IEC 900. Each piece is "GS" safety tested. Blade made
from fully hardened, high-alloy chromium-vanadium-
molybdenum steel, gun-metal finish.
Creation date 17.02.2026 04:28:41 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 8
Data sheet
PSSR 24VDC/1PH AC 22A I Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
www.weidmueller.com Accessories
General ordering data
Type SDIK SLIM PZ2 X 100 Version
Order No. 2749680000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118896428
Qty. 1 ST
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 2 mm, 100 mm, Blade thickness (A): 2
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver with rounded blade SD DIN 5265,
ISO 2380/2, output to DIN 5264, ISO 2380/1.
ChromTop tip, SoftFinish grip
General ordering data
Type SDS 0.6X3.5X100 Version
Order No. 2749340000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118895568
Qty. 1 ST
Screwdriver, Blade width (B): 3.5 mm, Blade length: 100 mm, Blade